For BOE Approval — May 4, 2020

BOARD OF EDUCATION MEETINGS

2020-21 SCHOOL YEAR

Meetings held at the District Support Center

DATE
July 7 (Tuesday)
July 13

August 10
August 17

September 14
September 21
September 28

October 5
October 19
October 26

November 2
November 16
November 30

December 7
December 15 (Tuesday)

January 4

January 11

January 25
January 29 (Friday)

February 1
February 22

March 1
March 15
March 29

April 5
April 19
April 26

May 3
May 17

June 1 (Tuesday)
June 7
June 30

TIME

5:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

5:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

5:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
5:30 p.m.

7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
5:30 p.m.

7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
5:30 p.m.

7:00 p.m.
/7:00 a.m.

5:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
7:00 a.m.

7:00 p.m.
5:30 p.m.

7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
5:30 p.m.

7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
5:30 p.m.

7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

5:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 a.m.

Morgan County School District Re-3, Fort Morgan, Colorado

MEETING
Work Session
Regular Meeting

Work Session
Regular Meeting

Work Session
Regular Meeting
Work Session

Regular Meeting
Regular Meeting
Work Session

Regular Meeting
Regular Meeting
Work Session

Regular Meeting
Special Meeting

Work Session
Regular Meeting
Work Session
Special Meeting

Regular Meeting
Work Session

Regular Meeting
Regular Meeting
Work Session

Regular Meeting
Regular Meeting
Work Session

Regular Meeting
Regular Meeting

Work Session
Regular Meeting
Special Meeting

April 14, 2020




